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HUNGARY (Coach BODONY!I Akos)

CEV U717

Volleyball European

Championship
2023

CZECH REPUBLIC

SET 1 Stats

Date - Time
SPectators
Receipts

05/01/2023 - 09:00

Stadium DRAS Sport Hall MARIBOR

City MARIBOR

CAJAN Marek (L)
ZIDLIK Martin

DONAT Jiri

SVOBODA Jakub

MRAZ Alexandr

TOTH Dominik

BRADAC Jan

CAPEK Jiri

TKADLEC Ondrej

KOTYNEK Jan

SKOLKA Tomas

BALAZ Michal

BENDA Marek

KOLOUSEK Vit (L)

Referees
KUZMANOVIC Slavisa - MIKLOSIC Sanja

Points Won SERVE ATTACK

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set4
Set5

80

0

2

a AN

SET 2 Stats
SET POINTS
2345 Tot BP W-L
P i 5
4 5 A
111 7 6 4
2223 22 5 12
- -1
6 1 -1
44 2 -3
* - A
661 3 3 2
5556 16 3 8
3334 8 4 7
64 21 21
BLOCK OPP Err
12 5 6
8 - 11
8 4 11
9 2 12
7 2 1

3

Pool IT (MM1-07)

SET 3 Stats
Sets
1
2
3
4
5
Tot
SERVE
Err Ace Tot
. 37
3 . -
3 1 -
3 4 20
1 -
1 -
1 -
1 -
1 . -
2 1 28
1 1 -
. . 3
17 7 88
4 2 19
3 1 19
4 2 15
5 1 21
1 1 15

CEV U17 Volleyball European Championship 2023 | M

SET 4 Stats SET 5 Stats
Time Set Partials Points
24! 8-3 16-12 21-14 25-22
22' 5-8 11-16 17-21 20-25
24’ 7-8 16-14 21-19 25-21
26' 7-8 16-13 19-21 24-26
13' 3-5 8-10 10-12 11-15
109’ 105 - 109
RECEPTION ATTACK BLOCK
Err Pos% Exc.% Tot Err Blk Exc. Exc. % Pts
5 30% 11% - . . .
10 3 5 50% .
. . . 2 . . 1 50% 5
5 50% 30% 34 2 1 18 53%
1 . . 0% .
3 1 1 . 0% 1
13 4 1 2 15%
. . . 4 . 1 1 25% 2
2 29% 14% 34 4 2 14 41% 1
3 3 100% 4
. 0% 0% - . . . . .
12  33% 16% 104 14 6 44 42% 13
1 37% 32% 25 5 1 12 48% 5
6 37% 5% 16 2 1 8 50% -
- 47%  27% 23 3 - 8 35% 4
3 14% 0% 25 3 2 9 36% 2
2 33% 20% 15 1 2 7 47% 2


https://www-old.cev.eu/Competition-Area/MatchStatistics.aspx?ID=66224&setN=0
https://www-old.cev.eu/Competition-Area/MatchStatistics.aspx?ID=66224&setN=1
https://www-old.cev.eu/Competition-Area/MatchStatistics.aspx?ID=66224&setN=2
https://www-old.cev.eu/Competition-Area/MatchStatistics.aspx?ID=66224&setN=3
https://www-old.cev.eu/Competition-Area/MatchStatistics.aspx?ID=66224&setN=4
https://www-old.cev.eu/Competition-Area/MatchStatistics.aspx?ID=66224&setN=5
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BP
Blk

MOLNAR Tamas
CSEPCSENYI Maté
DOBOS Bertalan Ferenc
PONGO Zalan
ZSOLDOS Péter
TAMASI Milan Daniel
NYIRAK Martin

PETER Arnold

FITOR Patrick

SZEPESI Maté

OROSZ Péter (L)
STURM Levente

Break Point
Blocked

Points Won SERVE ATTACK BLOCK OPP Err

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set5

Err

Exc.%

1
6

Vote

SET

23
6 6
55

* ok

* ok

10
1
13
12
8

Error
Excellent %

(o]

POINTS
Tot BP W-L Tot
4 . 2 15
6 4 2 5
19 5 8 15
18 7 10 28
- - 1
23 10 13 21
2 - 15
- -1 2
- -1 -
- . -1 7
72 26 32 109
1 10 22
1 7 25
- 8 21
2 9 26
2 3 15
Legenda

SERVE

Err

W-L

Pos%

Ace

12

G YN

w

Processed by Data Volley

Tot

21
17
21
19
10

RECEPTION
Err Pos%

1 0%
2 58%

50%
3 50%
1 37%
7 48%
2 48%
1 53%
2 38%
1 47%
1 60%

Win-Lost

Positivity %

Exc.%
0%
19%
0%

29%

13%
19%

5%
29%
19%
21%
30%

Tot

25
17
32
26
15

Err

1
2
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ATTACK
Blk

[&)]
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Ace

Exc.

2
2

54
10
1

13
12

Exc. %
50%
40%

51%
42%

47%
50%

47%

40%
65%
41%
46%
53%

Points

BLOCK
Pts
2
3


http://www.dataproject.com/Products/EN/en/Volleyball/DataVolley4

